

Owen House 552 O'Connor Lane Stanford, CA 94305 650.725.6893 fshousing@stanford.edu http://fsh.stanford.edu

DEPOSIT RECEIPT

This is Not an Offer or Contract to Purchase or Sell

(" Potential Buyer ") in the su	m of Fifteen Thousand	Dollars (\$15,000) (the "Initial		
Deposit ") to purchase the res	sidence commonly kno	wn as 507 Olmsted Road		
Palo Alto		California, 94305	, (the " Reside	ence").
_ ·	igned copy of this Depo	Title. Faculty Staff Housing agrosit Receipt at Faculty Staff Hou		
		tial Deposit, a Real Estate Purch it check will be returned to the p		
		nd sale of the Residence, the Init e purchase price for the Residence		
	g liability. In the even	obligation to buy. You may, at and the concellation, the Initial Deputage.		
ECEIVED BY: ACULTY STAFF HOUSING		SIGNATURE OF POTEN	ΓΙΑL BUYER	DATE
GNATURE	DATE	SIGNATURE OF POTEN	ΓIAL BUYER	DATE